1.0.2

K.0.2

P.0.1

T.0.3

K.0.1

wi,

K.0.3

u.0.2

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI UZYTKOWEJ

K.0.1
K.0.2
K.0.3
P.0.1
T.0.1
T.0.2
T.0.3
T.0.4
u.0.1
u.0.2

POWIERZCHNIA KOMUNIKACJI OGOLNEJ:

KOMUNIKACIA
KOMUNIKACJA
KOMUNIKACJA
HALA GARAZOWA

POMIESZCZENIE TECH.
POMIESZCZENIE TECH.
POMIESZCZENIE TECH.
POMIESZCZENIE TECH.

UStUGI
UStual

POWIERZCHNIA TECHNICZNA:
POWIERZCHNIA UStUG:
tACZNA POWIERZCHNIA KONDYGNACII :

©

hp 0

uv.0.1

hp 0

hp 0

DIP




